
CBSE Class XII - Date Sheet
Senior School Certificate Examination - 2025

Day Date Time Subject Code Subject

Monday 17-Feb-2025 10:30 am - 01:30 pm 048 Physical Education

Friday 21-Feb-2025 10:30 am - 01:30 pm 042 Physics

Saturday 22-Feb-2025 10:30 am - 01:30 pm 054 Business Studies

Monday 24-Feb-2025 10:30 am - 01:30 pm 029 Geography

Tuesday 25-Feb-2025
10:30 am - 01:30 pm 118 French

10:30 am - 12:30 pm 843 Artificial Intelligence

Thursday 27-Feb-2025 10:30 am - 01:30 pm 043 Chemistry

Monday 3-Mar-2025 10:30 am - 01:30 pm 074 Legal Studies

Saturday 8-Mar-2025
10:30 am - 01:30 pm 041 Mathematics

10:30 am - 01:30 pm 241 Applied Mathematics

Tuesday 11-Mar-2025 10:30 am - 01:30 pm 301 English Core

Tuesday 18-Mar-2025 10:30 am - 12:30 pm 052 Commercial Art

Wednesday 19-Mar-2025 10:30 am - 01:30 pm 030 Economics

Saturday 22-Mar-2025 10:30 am - 01:30 pm 028 Political Science

Tuesday 25-Mar-2025 10:30 am - 01:30 pm 044 Biology

Wednesday 26-Mar-2025 10:30 am - 01:30 pm 055 Accountancy

Saturday 29-Mar-2025 10:30 am - 01:30 pm 083 Computer Science

Tuesday 1-Apr-2025 10:30 am - 01:30 pm 027 History

Wednesday 2-Apr-2025 10:30 am - 01:30 pm 120 German

Friday 4-Apr-2025 10:30 am - 01:30 pm 037 Psychology



TIPS FOR CBSE BOARD EXAMINATION

1. Prepare a proper timetable first and then make a habit to follow the same. A good
timetable will make your exam preparation easy.

2. Sufficient time should be devoted to self-study.

3. Be punctual and disciplined, balancing the academic and personal life. Refrain from
spending time on social media and using mobile phone.

4. Your focus should be on revising chapters with high weightage on important
topics. Analyse and practice the topics prepared.

5. Be mindful of the weightage of theory marks and the total time allotted to complete
the paper while preparing.

6. Don’t rely on rote learning and memorising for subjects like Mathematics, Physics
and Chemistry.

7. Solving sample papers and previous year’s papers are essential. Set a timer while
solving mock papers to improve speed and accuracy.

8. Try to assimilate your notes in the form of mind maps or flow charts to save
revision time.

9. Do not hesitate to discuss with your teachers in case of any doubt in any topic.

10. Read the question paper thoroughly and understand the questions well before
attempting.

11. Write neatly and complete your paper in 2 hours 45 minutes. Utilise the last 15
minutes to revise your paper thoroughly before submitting.

12. Parents must ensure that their ward takes proper sleep, healthy diet, and adequate
breaks during long study sessions.

13. Parents must also ensure that their ward gives enough time for written practice
regularly.

We wish you strength in your studies, clarity in your thoughts, and the confidence to showcase

your knowledge. Your hard work will surely yield success.

Remember, we are there for you and are proud of you!

Best wishes and lots of love!

Alka Awasthi
Principal


